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Date Thursday, October 22, 2020

Time 10:00 AM

Email
1 Adam Stern adam.stern@offshorewindca.org
2 Ajith Weerasinghe ajithw@csufresno.edu
3 Alex Schoff ronschoff@gmail.com
4 Alla Weinstein allaw@tridentwinds.com
5 Andy Johnson ajohnson@defenders.org
6 Anne Simonis anne.simonis@gmail.com
7 Arne Jacobson arne.jacobson@humboldt.edu
8 Aybala Sen aybala@offshorewindus.org
9 Bahram Barazesh bahram.barazesh@ferc.gov

10 Behrooz behrooz.ershaghi@atlascopco.com
12 Beverly DesChaux bdchaux@gmail.com
13 Bill Bertain bbertain@suddenlink.net
14 Bin Cai binc@iastate.edu
15 Brandon Fitchett bfitchett@epri.com
16 Bret Barrow Bret@politicogroup.com
17 Brita Woeck briwo@orsted.com
19 Bryan Neff bryan.neff@energy.ca.gov
20 Buck Cutting john.cutting@smud.org
21 Cade White cadewarrenwhite@gmail.com
22 Cheryl Cox cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov
24 Chris Potter chris.potter@resources.ca.gov
25 Christian Newman cnewman@epri.com
26 Christopher Golightly chris.golightly@hotmail.com
27 Cory Barringhaus cbarringhaus@esassoc.com
28 C.P. van Dam cpvandam@ucdavis.edu
29 Cydnie Golson cmg2fp@virginia.edu
30 DanChandler dwchandl@gmail.com
31 Daniel O'Connell daniel.o'connell@boem.gov
32 Daniel.Beals Daniel.Beals@ee.doe.gov
33 Dave Phillips dphi@equinor.com
34 David Aqui david.aqui@atkinsglobal.com
35 David Krause davidk@newsdata.com
36 Deniz deniz_b@yahoo.com
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37 Elias Greenbaum greenbaum@gtah2.com
39 Elias Van Sickle elias@switchmaritime.com
40 Elizabeth Lopez e3le@pge.com
41 Erica erohr51@gmail.com
43 Ericb eric.bayani@itslb.com
44 Garry George ggeorge@audubon.org
45 Glenn Legge glenn.legge@hfw.com
46 Gordon Dash gordon@dash2energy.com
47 Grace Chang gchang@integral-corp.com
48 Hamed Ebrahimian hebrahimian@unr.edu
49 Haripriya Nekkanti haripriya.nekkanti@rcamtechnologies.com
51 Invenergy jweinstein@invenergy.com
52 Isabelle Bauman izzybauman@gmail.com
53 Jack MacWilliams jack@switchmaritime.com
55 Jack Siebert jasi@bechbruun.com
56 Jagmeet Khangura Khangurajk@bv.com
57 Jalal Abedi jalal.abedi@slc.ca.gov
58 James Dehlsen jdehlsen@ecomerittech.com
59 James Glennie jamgle@um.dk
60 James Sun jamsu@orsted.com
61 Jana Ganion jganion@bluelakerancheria-nsn.gov
64 Jason Cotrell jason.cotrell@rcamtechnologies.com
67 Jason Miller jason.miller@nv5.com
68 Jean Thurston-Keller Jean.Thurston-Keller@boem.gov
69 Jennifer Mattox jennifer.mattox@slc.ca.gov
70 Jeremy Potter jeremy.potter@boem.gov
71 Jim Lanard JLanard@MagellanWind.com
72 Jocelyn Brown-Saracino jocelyn.brown-saracino@ee.doe.gov
74 Joel Merriman - ABC jmerriman@abcbirds.org
75 Johannes Spinneken johannes@evergreeninnovations.co
76 John Buttles JBUTTLES@TEXASWINDTOWER.COM
78 Jordan Diamond jordandiamond@berkeley.edu
79 Jorge Porres jporres@bluefloat.com
80 Josh Land josh@otherlab.com
81 Kate Kelly kate@kgconsulting.net
82 katharine moore katharine.moore@sen.ca.gov
83 Katy White katy.white@wsp.com
84 Kevin Lu kevin.lu@pyro-e.com
85 Lars lsamuelsson@eagle.org
86 Linda Hillman l.hillman@sbcsocialser.org
87 Linqing Luo linqingluo@lbl.gov
88 Lyn Corum lyncorum@earthlink.net
89 Marianne Bithell mbithell@redwoodenergy.org
90 Mark Severy mark.severy@pnnl.gov
91 Markus Wernli markus.wernli@wsp.com
93 Matthew Marshall mmarshall@redwoodenergy.org
94 Melinda Marquis melinda.marquis@nrel.gov



95 Michael Lee michael.lee@cytroniq.com
96 Michael.Derby michael.derby@ee.doe.gov
97 Mike Conroy mike@ifrfish.org
98 Mo Li mo.li@uci.edu
99 Molly Croll molly@ceaconsulting.com

100 Monica Maher monica.maher@ee.doe.gov
101 MTG mgriffin@schmitzandassociates.net
102 Nancy Kirshner-Rodriguez nancy@offshorewindus.org
104 Nancy Stephenson nstephenson@redwoodenergy.org
105 Nate McKenzie nathan.mckenzie@ee.doe.gov
106 Necy Sumait necy.sumait@boem.gov
107 Neesh Wells nwells@redwoodenergy.org
108 Nick Jensen nidaje@um.dk
109 Noelle Mathies nmathies@wsp.com
110 Oliver Beutz oliverb44994@stu.powayusd.com
111 Pace Ralli pace@cleanmarineenergy.com
112 PAUL LIEBERMAN LIEBERMAN.LRA@GMAIL.COM
113 Paula Major paulamajor@gmail.com
114 Peter Stricker pdstricker@icloud.com
115 PJMuller philm@scdenergy.com
116 Richard Sassoon sassoonr@gmail.com
117 Rob Del Core rob.delcore@ricardo.com
118 Robert Collier rgcollier@gmail.com
119 robertmullin robert.mullin@rtoinsider.com
120 Ron Heffron rdhn@cowi.com
121 Rosanna Carvacho rcarvacho@bhfs.com
122 Ross Tyler Ross.Tyler@rwe.com
123 Sam Kanner skanner@otherlab.com
124 Sarah Courbis sarah.courbis@advisian.com
125 Sarah King sarah.king@yale.edu
127 Sean TilleyS@bv.com
128 sharon kramer sharon.kramer@gmail.com
129 Silvia Yanez syanez@ene.com
130 Steffen sshelley@vloffshore.com
131 Steve Black steve@steveblackstrategies.com
132 Steve Duboyce steve.duboyce@navy.mil
133 Sung Y Boo sboo@vloffshore.com
134 Tony SlatonBarker tony.slatonbarker@coffman.com
135 Tracy Borneman tracy_borneman@fws.gov
136 Trygve Olav Rønningen trygve.ronningen@cognite.com
137 Whitney Hauer (BOEM Pacific) whitney.hauer@boem.gov
138 William G. Bertain bbe@suddenlink.netrtain
139 wmusial walter.musial@nrel.gov
140 Yuxin Wu ywu3@lbl.gov
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